
NEXTEP HOGAR/OFICINA BASE METÁLICA 
115X73CM COLOR BLANCO

NE-654B

ESCRITORIO 
DE TRABAJO

Artículo: 
Tipo:
Color: 
Uso:
Dimensiones: 
Grosor de mesa:
Capacidad de carga:
Peso neto:
Peso bruto:   
 

GENERALES
Escritorio
De trabajo
Blanco
Hogar/Oficina
115cm x 73cm x 73.6cm
1.5 cm
80 kg
17 kg
19 kg

ESPECIFICACIONES


